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CASH COLLECTION REPORT
From 2025-06-10 To 2025-07-14

Agent Name : OMER NASRELDIN HAMAD MOHAMED Date : 14 July 2025

Agent ID :125

Transaction Transaction Customer Mobile Number | Amount

Date Number Name (GBP)

14/07/2025 10225222105753 BABIKER 447960558523 | 22.380
ALSAFI
AHMED

14/07/2025 10225222105752 | BABIKER 447960558523 | 73.000
ALSAFI
AHMED

14/07/2025 10225222105751 | BABIKER 447960558523 | 31.000
ALSAFI
AHMED

14/07/2025 10225222105749 | ALMONZIR 447920443620 | 862.530
ABBAS

14/07/2025 10225222105747 TRACEY JANE | 447770465104 | 50.000
ELHAG

14/07/2025 10225222105745 | NASIRA 447397773085 | 101.000
ALAMIN IDRIS

14/07/2025 10225222105743 | NASIRA 447397773085 |91.000
ALAMIN IDRIS

14/07/2025 10225222105741 MOHAMED 447454993774 | 58.000
ABDELKAREE
M SIDAHMED

14/07/2025 10225222105739 | ABDULLAH 447405573612 | 286.000
ABDULGHANI

14/07/2025 10225222105738 | WASIG 447494897358 | 150.000
AHMED ZAID

14/07/2025 10225222105725 TAHA HAMID 447588476667 | 209.050
ZUMAM

12/07/2025 10225222105706 | MOSA 447424169425 | 100.000
MAHMOOD

12/07/2025 10225222105703 | NADIA 447958769077 | 300.250
ELTIGANI
MAHMOUD




12/07/2025

10225222105698

OMKALTHOUM
MAHMOUD
MAHMOUD

447777122111

571.000

12/07/2025

10225222105697

OSMAN
AHMED

447385624013

115.000

12/07/2025

10225222105696

AYOUB ADAM

447534185599

501.000

11/07/2025

10225222105680

MOHAMMED
ABDULLAH

447448867533

1050.000

11/07/2025

10225222105679

SALIM HIUABU
SALIM

447379330102

85.500

11/07/2025

10225222105675

ADIL
ABUBAKR
MOHAMMED

447949475662

46.000

10/07/2025

10225222105662

MAGDI
MOHAMED
ELAMIN

447956301212

100.750

09/07/2025

10225222105642

MOAWIA
ABDELBAGY
ALNOOR
ALNOOR

447878907599

200.000

09/07/2025

10225222105639

MOHAMMED
ABDOLKHALIG
GASSIMALLH

447469602087

1100.000

09/07/2025

10225222105637

HAIDER BALLA
SULIEMAN AL
FADIL

447442039618

349.000

09/07/2025

10225222105635

OMRAN ALI
ABAKAR
YAHYA

447376304920

322.420

09/07/2025

10225222105628

ABDELMUNIM
IBRAHIM
MOHAMMED

447766289303

290.000

09/07/2025

10225222105620

INTISAR
ABDELRAHMA
N
MOHAMEDALI

447446256723

21.300

09/07/2025

10225222105619

SIDDIG
MOHAMMAD H
KHALEFA

447592227580

200.000

08/07/2025

10225222105594

BEKRI
ALNNUR

447944779905

830.000

08/07/2025

10225222105593

OSMAN
BABIKAR
YOUSEF

447736504828

230.000

08/07/2025

10225222105592

ABDULRAHMA
N ABDALLA
MOHAMED

447490229834

291.000

08/07/2025

10225222105591

IDRIS NOORA
IBRAHIM

447462253353

73.500




08/07/2025

10225222105590

IDRIS NOORA
IBRAHIM

447462253353

88.000

08/07/2025

10225222105589

IDRIS NOORA
IBRAHIM

447462253353

131.500

08/07/2025

10225222105584

HITHAM
MOHAMED
ALKHAWAD
BASHEER

447459730902

551.000

07/07/2025

10225222105569

MOHAMED
AHMED
MOHAMED

447492966941

146.000

07/07/2025

10225222105568

SUFYAN
ABDELREHIM
A BABEKER

447386050753

100.000

07/07/2025

10225222105567

NADIA
HASSAN
HAMED
ELHASSAN

447903666750

251.000

07/07/2025

10225222105565

ELFADIL
ABDUELMAGI
D AHMED

447931861942

44.500

07/07/2025

10225222105562

AMIN ABAKER
SHARF ELDIN

447533870545

151.000

07/07/2025

10225222105561

SAMIR
ABDULAZIZ
HASSAN

447517795541

291.000

07/07/2025

10225222105559

MOHAMMED
JUMMA

447394054303

88.000

07/07/2025

10225222105558

ABUBAKR ALI
IDRISS SALIH

447479868298

251.000

07/07/2025

10225222105556

ALFRED
FAHMI

447825214328

151.000

07/07/2025

10225222105554

ALFRED
FAHMI

447825214328

151.000

05/07/2025

10225222105512

SAMIRA OMER
MUSTAFA
OMER

447446936530

59.000

05/07/2025

10225222105511

SAMIRA OMER
MUSTAFA
OMER

447446936530

88.000

05/07/2025

10225222105510

SAMIRA OMER
MUSTAFA
OMER

447446936530

117.000

05/07/2025

10225222105509

HASSAN
ELTOOM

447907715245

436.000

05/07/2025

10225222105508

NASIRA
ALAMIN IDRIS

447397773085

201.000




05/07/2025

10225222105502

ADIL SALIH
FARAJ HUMED

447449361359

301.000

05/07/2025

10225222105501

ADIL SALIH
FARAJ HUMED

447449361359

301.000

05/07/2025

10225222105498

ELWALIED
KHALID
AHMED

447776228228

44.500

05/07/2025

10225222105496

AMANI ELSAFI
MAHMOUD

447572094839

41.600

04/07/2025

10225222105474

MOHAMMED
ELHAMME M
ELMAHDI

447377758017

3001.000

04/07/2025

10225222105473

WOLID ADEM
AHMED

447944655734

175.000

04/07/2025

10225222105471

RAMI ALI
ADEM

447533769596

871.000

04/07/2025

10225222105469

TIBYAN
ABDELRHMAN

447949594857

59.000

04/07/2025

10225222105468

TIBYAN
ABDELRHMAN

447949594857

117.000

04/07/2025

10225222105465

TIBYAN
ABDELRHMAN

447949594857

88.000

04/07/2025

10225222105463

OMRAN ALI
ABAKAR
YAHYA

447376304920

160.500

04/07/2025

10225222105457

AMEL
ELTIGANY
MAHMOUD
AHMED

447459615685

150.000

04/07/2025

10225222105456

AMEL
ELTIGANY
MAHMOUD
AHMED

447459615685

150.000

04/07/2025

10225222105454

NASIRA
ALAMIN IDRIS

447397773085

176.000

04/07/2025

10225222105446

GAFFAR
OSMAN
MUBARAK
OSMAN

447366566766

175.000

03/07/2025

10225222105439

MOHAMED
ZAIN AHMED

447787083481

291.000

03/07/2025

10225222105437

MOHAMMED
HAMID IDRIS

447308152211

100.000

03/07/2025

10225222105436

MOHAMMED
HAMID IDRIS

447308152211

146.000

03/07/2025

10225222105435

MOHAMMED
HAMID IDRIS

447308152211

146.000




03/07/2025

10225222105434

KHALID
ALSAMMANI A
MUBARAK

447459557754

30.000

03/07/2025

10225222105430

ABDAL MULA
ABDELLA
IBRAHIM

447783762536

601.000

03/07/2025

10225222105423

OMER
DAWOOD
MOHAMEDAD
AM

447842638577

204.000

03/07/2025

10225222105418

MOHAMED
SALEH

447988990016

610.000

03/07/2025

10225222105417

MOHAMMAD
ZUMRAWY

447930806307

59.440

03/07/2025

10225222105416

MOHAMMAD
ZUMRAWY

447930806307

59.440

03/07/2025

10225222105415

ALI SAID
SULAIMAN

447384783312

261.000

03/07/2025

10225222105414

ALI SAID
SULAIMAN

447384783312

439.270

03/07/2025

10225222105412

EMADELDIN
ELJACK ALI

447884284660

88.650

02/07/2025

10225222105404

SUFYAN
ABDELREHIM
A BABEKER

447386050753

300.000

02/07/2025

10225222105393

KHALID
HUMED HAMID

447450099604

70.000

02/07/2025

10225222105392

MOZML
KHMAIS

447466044711

500.000

02/07/2025

10225222105389

OSMAN
AHMED

447385624013

131.500

02/07/2025

10225222105386

INTISAR
ABDELRAHMA
N
MOHAMEDALI

447446256723

106.270

02/07/2025

10225222105384

INTISAR
ABDELRAHMA
N
MOHAMEDALI

447446256723

581.000

02/07/2025

10225222105380

MOHAMMED
HASSAN
OSMAN

447828747444

291.000

02/07/2025

10225222105376

SIRALKHATIM
ISMAIL ISMAIL

7588097304

581.000

02/07/2025

10225222105373

VIJEERATNAM
SASIKARAN

447448988667

75.000

01/07/2025

10225222105360

ABDUL WAHB
H ALSAMANI

447399013141

150.000




01/07/2025

10225222105358

BEKRI
ALNNUR

447944779905

801.000

01/07/2025

10225222105355

FADLALLA
ABDELLA
MUSTAFA

447564880878

901.000

01/07/2025

10225222105351

NAGWA AWAD
ABDALLA

447956278385

440.000

01/07/2025

10225222105347

ELDSOUGI
ELFATEH
HAMID

447442047926

151.760

01/07/2025

10225222105340

AINAZIR
BABIKER
AHMED

447777927665

146.000

01/07/2025

10225222105339

SIDDIG
MOHAMMAD H
KHALEFA

447592227580

201.000

01/07/2025

10225222105336

ABDAL MULA
ABDELLA
IBRAHIM

447783762536

170.000

01/07/2025

10225222105333

ASHRAF
MOHAMED M
MOHAMMED

447491604302

240.000

01/07/2025

10225222105331

OSMAN
AHMED

447385624013

432.750

01/07/2025

10225222105327

AHMED MUSA
ISSA

447386010976

441.000

01/07/2025

10225222105323

TAHA HAMID
ZUMAM

447588476667

502.300

01/07/2025

10225222105322

ABDUL HALIM
HAROUN

447459210152

59.000

01/07/2025

10225222105318

GAFFAR
OSMAN
MUBARAK
OSMAN

447366566766

215.600

01/07/2025

10225222105315

TAHA HAMID
ZUMAM

447588476667

440.000

30/06/2025

10225222105292

ABDULLAH
ABDULGHANI

447405573612

288.820

30/06/2025

10225222105290

MOATASIM
ABDULLA
YASSIN

447366287693

44.500

30/06/2025

10225222105285

ADIL ABDALLA
MAHMOUD

447939156065

121.000

30/06/2025

10225222105284

ADIL ABDALLA
MAHMOUD

447939156065

231.000




30/06/2025

10225222105282

HAYTHAM
HUSSEIN
ABDULLAH
OMAR

447477414243

94.500

30/06/2025

10225222105281

OMER
MOHAMMED
ALSADIG

447852336506

631.000

30/06/2025

10225222105279

AMIN ABAKER
SHARF ELDIN

447533870545

306.540

28/06/2025

10225222105250

HAFSA
MOHAMEED
ALHASSAN

447575977757

151.000

28/06/2025

10225222105249

MOHAMMED
HASSAN
OSMAN

447828747444

301.000

28/06/2025

10225222105247

MOHAMMED
IBRAHIM ALI
NORAI

447492423118

601.000

27/06/2025

10225222105228

NAGI SAAD
MOHAMED ALI
EL TAYB

447727270021

31.000

27/06/2025

10225222105227

NAGI SAAD
MOHAMED ALI
EL TAYB

447727270021

31.000

27/06/2025

10225222105221

ABDULFAQAR
A IBRAHIM

7366003776

46.000

27/06/2025

10225222105212

FATHE
MOHAMMAD
ALI

447745837870

331.000

27/06/2025

10225222105211

FATHE
MOHAMMAD
ALI

447745837870

751.000

27/06/2025

10225222105203

HITHAM
MOHAMED
ALKHAWAD
BASHEER

447459730902

381.000

27/06/2025

10225222105196

MOHAMED
ABDELKAREE
M SIDAHMED

447454993774

31.000

25/06/2025

10225222105157

ABIR AHMED
ALSIDIG
HAJALDWA

447888184653

40.000

25/06/2025

10225222105156

BABIKER
ALSAFI
AHMED

447960558523

271.000

25/06/2025

10225222105154

IBRAHIM
BABIKER
ABDELAZ|Z
GADELMULA

447448268299

151.000




25/06/2025

10225222105153

IBRAHIM
BABIKER
ABDELAZ|Z
GADELMULA

447448268299

151.000

25/06/2025

10225222105152

IBRAHIM
BABIKER
ABDELAZIZ
GADELMULA

447448268299

51.000

25/06/2025

10225222105151

AMANI ELSAFI
MAHMOUD

447572094839

40.000

25/06/2025

10225222105149

HAYTHAM
HUSSEIN
ABDULLAH
OMAR

447477414243

97.000

25/06/2025

10225222105146

ALMONZIR
ABBAS

447920443620

81.000

25/06/2025

10225222105145

ALMONZIR
ABBAS

447920443620

181.000

25/06/2025

10225222105142

SAMIR
ABDULAZIZ
HASSAN

447517795541

305.190

25/06/2025

10225222105141

SAMIR
ABDULAZIZ
HASSAN

447517795541

196.000

25/06/2025

10225222105140

SAMIR
ABDULAZIZ
HASSAN

447517795541

106.000

25/06/2025

10225222105137

ELWALIED
KHALID
AHMED

447776228228

106.000

25/06/2025

10225222105136

ELWALIED
KHALID
AHMED

447776228228

106.000

25/06/2025

10225222105132

YASIR SADIG
A KHOGALI

447943497780

1001.000

24/06/2025

10225222105120

ALl MAHAMUD
ALI

447878672767

45.000

24/06/2025

10225222105118

ABDULRAHMA
N ABDALLA
MOHAMED

447490229834

100.000

24/06/2025

10225222105117

ABDULRAHMA
N ABDALLA
MOHAMED

447490229834

301.000

24/06/2025

10225222105116

MOHAMED
AHMED
MOHAMED

447492966941

251.000

24/06/2025

10225222105108

ELFADIL
ABDUELMAGI
D AHMED

447931861942

91.000




24/06/2025 10225222105107 | MOHANED 7774442347 302.000
NASIR
HAMDOWN

24/06/2025 10225222105105 | ABUBAKR ALl | 447479868298 | 101.000
IDRISS SALIH

24/06/2025 10225222105104 | MAHA 447951647718 | 301.000
MOHAMED
HASSAN
ABDALLA

23/06/2025 10225222105086 | MAHAMED 447984937078 | 151.000
NUR SHABUL

23/06/2025 10225222105084 | OMRAN ALI 447376304920 |271.000
ABAKAR
YAHYA

23/06/2025 10225222105082 | ZAHIR HAJ A 447940090858 | 181.000
MOHAMED

23/06/2025 10225222105081 | WALID 447427275506 | 31.000
IBRAHIM

23/06/2025 10225222105080 | ALTAIF 7782555493 200.000
MOHAMMED
IBRAHIM

23/06/2025 10225222105073 | NOURELDEEN | 447387430721 | 51.000
AHMED
AHMED

23/06/2025 10225222105071 | WALID 447427275506 | 181.000
IBRAHIM

23/06/2025 10225222105068 | ABBAS 447795418410 | 71.000
ALLEALDIN

23/06/2025 10225222105065 | BESHARA 447879912175 | 301.000
MOHAMMED

23/06/2025 10225222105061 | FATIMA SAID | 004479846458 |421.000
HOMED 07

21/06/2025 10225222105042 | MOHAMMAD 447930806307 |211.000
ZUMRAWY

21/06/2025 10225222105041 | ELGZOI MALIK | 447400483311 | 61.000

21/06/2025 10225222105040 | ELSHAFIE 447478960384 | 200.000
ABDALLAHA

21/06/2025 10225222105036 | HASABALLA 447867010053 | 301.000
ALZUBAIR

21/06/2025 10225222105030 | KHALIL 447539335114 | 281.000
HUSSEIN
AMIN

21/06/2025 10225222105029 | ABUBAKER 447850227018 | 496.000
OSMAN M

FALLATAH




20/06/2025

10225222105014

MOHAMMED
ABDOLKHALIG
GASSIMALLH

447469602087

901.000

20/06/2025

10225222105013

ABUTALIB
ABDULAZIZ M
ABDULLAH

447404552730

301.000

20/06/2025

10225222105012

WEDAD
MOHAMAD
SALIH AHMED

447780827458

65.800

20/06/2025

10225222105011

INTISAR
ABDELRAHMA
N
MOHAMEDALI

447446256723

61.000

20/06/2025

10225222105007

FATIMA EISA
MAKIN
MUFUREH

447507517181

138.000

20/06/2025

10225222105006

FATIMA EISA
MAKIN
MUFUREH

447507517181

61.000

18/06/2025

10225222104967

AYOUB ADAM

447534185599

211.000

18/06/2025

10225222104966

MAGDA
HASSAN
AHMED ALI

447986026417

250.000

18/06/2025

10225222104964

BEKRI
ALNNUR

447944779905

301.000

18/06/2025

10225222104961

ZAINAB
SHAKH IDRIS
ALI

447903186622

348.930

18/06/2025

10225222104959

ZAINAB
SHAKH IDRIS
ALI

447903186622

601.000

18/06/2025

10225222104958

ABDULLAH
MAJDI
ABDULLAH

447501557593

280.000

18/06/2025

10225222104957

ESAM
IBRAHIM

447951518806

454.820

18/06/2025

10225222104956

ADIL NAIR

447577723236

1051.000

18/06/2025

10225222104955

MOHAMED
ABDELKAREE
M SIDAHMED

447454993774

46.000

18/06/2025

10225222104954

ABIR AHMED
ALSIDIG
HAJALDWA

447888184653

301.000

18/06/2025

10225222104951

HAGER
BUSHRA
ELFADIL

447376209526

51.000

18/06/2025

10225222104950

SALAH
MUHAMMED
ALI BIANO

447342896584

2001.000




18/06/2025

10225222104948

HITHAM
MOHAMED
ALKHAWAD
BASHEER

447459730902

401.000

18/06/2025

10225222104946

OSMAN
AHMED

447385624013

151.000

18/06/2025

10225222104945

ABIR AHMED
ALSIDIG
HAJALDWA

447888184653

61.000

18/06/2025

10225222104944

OMKALTHOUM
MAHMOUD
MAHMOUD

447777122111

500.000

16/06/2025

10225222104918

MAHAMED
NUR SHABUL

447984937078

151.000

16/06/2025

10225222104916

BESHARA
MOHAMMED

447879912175

301.000

16/06/2025

10225222104912

TIBYAN
ABDELRHMAN

447949594857

61.000

16/06/2025

10225222104909

JALALUDIN
HAMED
AHMED

447405249273

110.000

16/06/2025

10225222104903

ELFADIL
ABDUELMAGI
D AHMED

447931861942

106.000

16/06/2025

10225222104901

NAGWA AWAD
ABDALLA

447956278385

200.000

16/06/2025

10225222104892

MUBARAK
MOHAMMED E
MOHAMMED

447450855528

350.000

16/06/2025

10225222104891

WALID YOUSIF

004473875758
28

100.000

16/06/2025

10225222104889

NADIA
ELTIGANI
MAHMOUD

447958769077

1051.000

16/06/2025

10225222104885

FATHE
MOHAMMAD
ALI

447745837870

241.000

16/06/2025

10225222104884

FATHE
MOHAMMAD
ALl

447745837870

601.000

14/06/2025

10225222104854

ELSHAFIE
ABDALLAHA

447478960384

200.000

14/06/2025

10225222104852

AMIR
MOHAMED A
ADDALA

447508104412

31.000

14/06/2025

10225222104851

AHMED MUSA
ISSA

447386010976

101.000




14/06/2025

10225222104849

ABDULKAREE
M SADAM

447586199313

500.000

14/06/2025

10225222104844

TAHA HAMID
ZUMAM

447588476667

166.000

13/06/2025

10225222104834

NASIRA
ALAMIN IDRIS

447397773085

65.000

13/06/2025

10225222104833

BAKRI
HASSAN
ALNAJEEB

447305454545

61.000

13/06/2025

10225222104832

BAKRI
HASSAN
ALNAJEEB

447305454545

49.000

13/06/2025

10225222104831

BAKRI
HASSAN
ALNAJEEB

447305454545

91.000

13/06/2025

10225222104827

TRACEY JANE
ELHAG

447770465104

50.000

13/06/2025

10225222104826

ABDELSALAM
HASSAN
BASHIR

447944987770

100.000

13/06/2025

10225222104825

MAGDI
MOHAMED
ELAMIN

447956301212

31.000

13/06/2025

10225222104824

MAGDI
MOHAMED
ELAMIN

447956301212

91.000

13/06/2025

10225222104823

MAGDI
MOHAMED
ELAMIN

447956301212

31.000

13/06/2025

10225222104822

MAGDI
MOHAMED
ELAMIN

447956301212

181.000

13/06/2025

10225222104820

AHMED
MUSTAFA
MOHAMED ALI

447405633517

91.000

13/06/2025

10225222104814

AHMED MUSA
ISSA

447386010976

152.000

12/06/2025

10225222104802

ALl
MOHAMED

447478122663

100.000

12/06/2025

10225222104799

NAZER DERAJ

447852670565

106.000

12/06/2025

10225222104797

ABDULLAH
ABDULGHANI

447405573612

91.000

12/06/2025

10225222104794

ALMONZIR
ABBAS

447920443620

301.000

11/06/2025

10225222104774

MOHAMED
ABDALLA
IBRAHIM
AHMED

447438503750

181.000




11/06/2025

10225222104768

SALIM HIUABU
SALIM

447379330102

91.000

11/06/2025

10225222104766

MOHAMED
AHMED
MOHAMED

447492966941

120.000

11/06/2025

10225222104765

AMGAD
ABDELRAMAN
AHMED
ABDELGASIM

447459681810

51.000

11/06/2025

10225222104757

MOHAMMED
NOREEN
AHMED

447365789309

3500.150

11/06/2025

10225222104754

ALFRED
FAHMI

447825214328

121.000

11/06/2025

10225222104753

ALFRED
FAHMI

447825214328

50.000

11/06/2025

10225222104751

ALFRED
FAHMI

447825214328

160.000

10/06/2025

10225222104735

MOHAMMED
HAMID IDRIS

447308152211

50.000

10/06/2025

10225222104732

OMRAN ALI
ABAKAR
YAHYA

447376304920

151.000

10/06/2025

10225222104731

MOHAMED
HAYDAR
MOHAMED
IBRAHIM

447768147001

61.000

10/06/2025

10225222104726

AINAZIR
BABIKER
AHMED

447777927665

301.000

10/06/2025

10225222104723

ABDUL HALIM
HAROUN

447459210152

301.000
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